Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:18.38
3:40.67
3:51.96
4:11.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:18.38
3:40.67
3:51.96

4:11.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

222
161
139
109

WA Pts

222
161
139
109

Round

F
H

Round

F
H

Date

06/12/15
25/10/14
09/02/13
01/12/12

Date

06/12/15
25/10/14
09/02/13
01/12/12

Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Meet
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Venue

Bletchley
Biggleswade
Rugby

Peterborough

Venue

Bletchley
Biggleswade
Rugby

Peterborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3
Northampton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



