Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:18.38	222	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Northampton	3
3:40.67	161	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
3:51.96	139		09/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Northampton	3
4:11.06	109	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:18.38	222	F	06/12/15	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet	Bletchley	Northampton	3
3:40.67	161	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
3:51.96	139		09/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Northampton	3
4:11.06	109	F	01/12/12	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS